

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.11572 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	19.08.2026	<u>KM,J</u> For counter of the 3rd respondent, post on 02.09.2026. Registry is directed to verify and put up the counter affidavit filed by the 2nd respondent. <u>KM, J</u> BSK	